Buen Viaje 1 (Chapter 3-1)
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Horizonta
1) THREE HUNDRED
3) ONE HUNDRED
4) MARKER
7) BACKPACK
8) CASH REGISTER
9) TO BUY
13) TWO HUNDRED
15) ONE THOUSAND
16) ONE MILLION
18) CALCULATOR
19) NOTEBOOK

1)
2)
5)
6)
10)
11)
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14)
17)

Vertical
THREE THOUSAND
ERASER
FOUR THOUSAND
FOUR HUNDRED
EIGHT HUNDRED
FOLDER
TWO THOUSAND
TO LOOK FOR
BOOK
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